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Marker's Signature ...................................................................

Holes won .........................
Holes lost ..........................
Result ................................

IN
OUT
TOTAL

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

HANDICAP
NETT

Yellow
Yards

Stroke
Index

Stroke
Index

Handicap 
Index 

COMPETITION

Player A

Player B

Marker's
ScoreHole Par Red

Yards Par

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

OUT

Player's Signature .....................................................................

STABLEFORD
POINTS
OR PAR
RESULT

Nett
Score

Score

A B

256
262
153
371
118
365
160
292
303
2280

256
262
153
371
118
365
160
292
303
2280
2280
4560

4
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
4
33

4
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
4

33
33
66

14
4
8
2

16
6

18
12
10

13
3
7
1

15
5

17
11
9

 W = +
 L = -
 H = 0
Points

PLEASE AVOID SLOW PLAY AT ALL TIMES
246
253
145
363
109
358
148
284
295

2201
2201
4402

4
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
4
33
33
66

4
4
3
4
3
4
3
4
4

33

246
253
145
363
109
358
148
284
295

2201

14
4
8
2
16
6
18
12
10

13
3
7
1

15
5

17
11
9

DATE TIME ENTRY NO.

W = +
L = -
H = 0
Points

Course
Rating

62.2

66.0

Slope
Rating

100

102

Indicate tee used.

Course 
Handicap

Strokes 
Received
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